
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Junior Horse All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

World Show 2 11/1/2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 13 2nd 13 3rd 13 1st 13

48 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 Y 1.0 13.0 1.0 13.0 3.0 11.0 1.0 13.0 50.0 1 1

25 Fielding Rogers - Badger Me Yellow - 2011 - 5449022 Y 3.0 11.0 3.0 11.0 2.0 12.0 2.0 12.0 46.0 2 2

246 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 Y 2.0 12.0 2.0 12.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 38.0 3 3

76 Shawn Hays - Cowgirl Starlite - 2011 - 5416627 Y 6.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 1.0 13.0 7.0 7.0 33.0 4 4

228 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 Y 7.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 10.0 4.0 5.0 9.0 29.0 5 5

64 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 Y 10.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 28.0 6 6

78 Stacey McAlexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 Y 4.0 10.0 12.0 2.0 4.0 10.0 8.0 6.0 28.0 6 7

37 Liz Truax - Nightime Shiner - 2011 - 5363851 Y 5.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 12.0 2.0 23.0 8 8

109 Justin Stanton - Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 Y 13.0 1.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 4.0 20.0 9 9

276 Tom Stokes - Prisss Toy Monkey - 2011 - 5416515 Y 8.0 6.0 10.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 13.0 1.0 19.0 10 10

83 Dennis Moreland - Cowgirl And Indians - 2010 - 5357581 Y 12.0 2.0 11.0 3.0 12.0 2.0 3.0 11.0 18.0 11 11

219 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 Y 11.0 3.0 13.0 1.0 13.0 1.0 11.0 3.0 8.0 12 12

54 Jody Geringross - Duels Red Rey - 2009 - 5592575 N #N/A N #N/A N 11.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 0.0 999

259 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 N 9.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2014 Judge:

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 2 5 10 6 7 1 8 9

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 13 48 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.0 1

2 12.0 246 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 79.0 2

3 11 25 Fielding Rogers - Badger Me Yellow - 2011 - 5449022 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 77.0 3

4 10 78 Stacey McAlexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 75.0 4

5 9 37 Liz Truax - Nightime Shiner - 2011 - 5363851 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 74.0 5

6 8 76 Shawn Hays - Cowgirl Starlite - 2011 - 5416627 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.0 6

7 7 228 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0 7

8 6 276 Tom Stokes - Prisss Toy Monkey - 2011 - 5416515 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 69.0 8

9 5 259 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 68.0 9

10 4 64 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 66.0 10

Junior Horse  

Pleasure
World Show 2Location:Jim Heird

2014 Show 2-World Show

Junior_Horse_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3 219 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 63.0 11

12 2 83 Dennis Moreland - Cowgirl And Indians - 2010 - 5357581 7.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 60.0 12

13 1 109 Justin Stanton - Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 5.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 53.0 13

2014 Show 2-World Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2014 Judge:

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 4 3 5 6 7

Descriptions of Obstacles GATE
drag fig 

8
trot logs

lope 

logs

walk 

bridge

side 

pass / 

chute

box 360 

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 13 48 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 55.0 1

2 12 246 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 54.0 2

3 11 25 Fielding Rogers - Badger Me Yellow - 2011 - 5449022 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 53.0 3

4 10 64 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 49.0 4

5 9 228 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 47.0 5

6 8 109 Justin Stanton - Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 8.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 46.0 6

7 7 37 Liz Truax - Nightime Shiner - 2011 - 5363851 7.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 46.0 6

8 6 259 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 7.0 3.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 45.0 8

9 5 76 Shawn Hays - Cowgirl Starlite - 2011 - 5416627 8.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 44.0 9

10 4 276 Tom Stokes - Prisss Toy Monkey - 2011 - 5416515 7.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 42.0 10

Junior Horse Trail World Show 2Location:Jim Heird

2014 Show 2-World Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3 83 Dennis Moreland - Cowgirl And Indians - 2010 - 5357581 7.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 41.0 11

12 2 78 Stacey McAlexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 7.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 40.0 12

13 1 219 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 6.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 36.0 13

2014 Show 2-World Show

Junior_Horse_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2014 Judge:

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 7 2 4 5 1 3 6

2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Right 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Right 

Spins

Left 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 

Spins

Figure 8, 

two Lead 

Chngs

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 13 76 Shawn Hays - Cowgirl Starlite - 2011 - 5416627 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 60.0 1

2 12 25 Fielding Rogers - Badger Me Yellow - 2011 - 5449022 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 55.5 2

3 11 48 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 55.0 3

4 10 78 Stacey McAlexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 53.0 4

5 9 246 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.0 5

6 8 276 Tom Stokes - Prisss Toy Monkey - 2011 - 5416515 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.0 6

7 7 109 Justin Stanton - Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 49.0 7

8 6 64 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 48.0 8

9 5 37 Liz Truax - Nightime Shiner - 2011 - 5363851 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 46.0 9

10 4 228 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 41.5 10

Junior Horse  

Reining

Pattern No.

World Show 2Location:Tom Neel

2014 Show 2-World Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3 54 Jody Geringross - Duels Red Rey - 2009 - 5592575 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 40.0 11

12 2 83 Dennis Moreland - Cowgirl And Indians - 2010 - 5357581 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 39.0 12

13 1 219 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 11.0 29.0 13
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2014 Judge:Chris Jeter Loc.

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90) Ranking

1 13.0 48 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 8.5 8 8 7 7 7 8 7 7 67.5 1

2 12.0 25 Fielding Rogers - Badger Me Yellow - 2011 - 5449022 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 66 2

3 11.0 83 Dennis Moreland - Cowgirl And Indians - 2010 - 5357581 8 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 7 66 2

4 10.0 54 Jody Geringross - Duels Red Rey - 2009 - 5592575 8 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 8 64 4

5 9.0 228 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 7 7 62 5

6 8.0 64 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 7 61 6

7 7.0 76 Shawn Hays - Cowgirl Starlite - 2011 - 5416627 8 7 7 8 7 7 4 5 6 59 7

8 6.0 78 Stacey McAlexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 5 6 7 6 5 7 7 6 7 56 8

9 5.0 246 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 7 7 6 7 6 6 6 6 5 56 8

10 4.0 109 Justin Stanton - Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 7 7 7 7 7 6 4 4 5 54 10

Junior Horse 

Cowhorse

Class

World Show 2

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

2014 Show 2-World Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3.0 219 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 7 6 6 7 6 6 4 5 6 53 11

12 2.0 37 Liz Truax - Nightime Shiner - 2011 - 5363851 7 6 6 5 6 6 5 4 6 51 12

13 1.0 276 Tom Stokes - Prisss Toy Monkey - 2011 - 5416515 6 6 6 4 5 6 4 5 6 48 13

2014 Show 2-World Show

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________


	Jr Horse All Around
	Jr Horse Pleasure
	Jr Horse Trail
	Jr Horse Reining
	Jr Horse Cow

